SOUP

Large Small
CREAM OF TOMATO 220 160
CREAM OF VEGETABLE 220 160
SWEET CORN 220 160
CREAM OF SPINACH 220 160
LEMON CORIANDER 220 160
HOT & SOUR s 235 170
FRENCH ONION 265 195
MANCHOW s 240 175

STARTERS

FRENCH FRIES 190
PERI FRENCH FRIES 250

(Crispy fries tossed with peri peri powder served with spicy mayo)

HARA BHARA KABAB 275
(Kabab made with paneer, potato & green vegetables)

VEG KABAB ON STICKS ~# 285
(Delicious mix veg kabab served with schezwan chutney sauce)

SKINNY POTATOS ~# 280
(Potatos fried crispy, tossed with peri, peri spices corriendor,
chat masala & lime juice served with spicy mayo)

~# LESS SPICY ~ads MEDIUM ~adds SPICY



SALAD & ACCOMPANIMENTS

GREEN SALAD / KACHUMBER 120
RUSSIAN SALAD 250
BUNDI RAITA 150
MIXED VEGETABLE RAITA 150
PINE-APPLE RAITA 195
FRUIT RAITA 240
PLAIN RAITA 70
PAPAD 40
PAPAD FRIED 45
PAPAD MASALA 70
NAGALI PAPAD 70
NAGALI PAPAD MASALA 80
GREEN CHILLY FRIED 90
THECHA 150
~# LESS SPICY ~ads MEDIUM ~adds SPICY



SNACKS

BREAD BUTTER 90
VEGETABLE SANDWICH 125
VEGETABLE CHEESE SANDWICH 190
BUTTERED TOAST 100
VEGETABLE GRILLED SANDWICH 220
CHEESE CHILLY TOAST 365
PANEER PAKODA 280
VEGETABLE PAKODA 225
VEGETABLE CUTLET 220
SIZZLERS
VEGETABLE MIXED GRILLED 625
VEGETABLE STEAK WITH ONIONS 625
VEGETABLE STEAK WITH PINE-APPLE 665
PANEER SHASHLIK 745
CHINESE SIZZLER 635

~# LESS SPICY ~ads MEDIUM ~adds SPICY



CONTINENTAL

BAKED VEGETABLES
(Vegeatable tossed in white sauce with
grated cheese & baked till perfection)

MACARONI WITH CHEESE
(Macaroni pasta in white sauce
topped with grated cheese & baked till perfection)

MACARONI WITH CHEESE BALLS
(Macaroni pasta in white sauce, with cheese balls
topped with grated cheese & baked till perfection)

SPEGHETTI WITH CHEESE
(Speghetti pasta in white sauce, topped with
grated cheese baked till perfection)

SPEGHETTI WIHT CHEESE BALLS
(Speghetti pasta in white sauce, with cheese balls
topped with grated cheese & baked till perfection)

PENNE ALFREDO
(Penne pasta in white sauce, with cheese)

PENNE ARRABIATA
(Penne pasta in red sauce, with cheese)

PENNE ROSSO
(Penne pasta in mix sauce)

LASAGNE

(Flat sheets with stacked layers of Lasagne with alternate
fillings of vegetable & chees in pasta sauce baked to perfection)

COTTAGE CHEESE DUMPLINGS

~# LESS SPICY ~ads MEDIUM

435

435

515

435

515

495

495

495

645

435

~adds SPICY



CHINESE

VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN 265
PANEER CHILLY 315
MUSHROOM CHILLY =~ ~& 345
CHOPSUEY ks 355
SWEET & SOUR VEGETABLES 395
CHINESE BHEL 325
HAKKA NOODLES Sl 345
SCHEZWAN NOODLES 345
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE  ~at# 295
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE  ~ots 345
PIZZA
CHEESE MARGHERITA 395
PEPPE PANEER 425
CHICAGO PIZZA 445
FOUR SEASONS 395
EXOTIC VEG 435

~# LESS SPICY ~ads MEDIUM ~adds SPICY



PANEER

MATAR PANEER 310
PALAK PANEER 295
PANEER BHURJl  ~ot4s 435
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 315
PANEER HUNDI a0 315
GREE PEAS GRATA 325
PANEER LACCHEDAR 335

(Malai paneer, cubes served in a rich brown onion
& cashew graey, flavoured with whole spice)

PANEER GRATA 335
(Grated paneer, cooked peas served in medium spicy gravy)

AJANTA PANEER ~ads# 345
(Paneer marinated in aspicy lemoni dip & simmered in spicy red gravy)

PANEER LABABDAR 345
KALI MIRCH PANEER 345
PANEER METHI 335

~# LESS SPICY ~ads MEDIUM ~adds SPICY



VEGETABLES

ALU MUTTER

ALU GOBHI

DUM ALU

GREEN PEAS MASALA ads

BAINGAN MASALA
BHINDI MASALA

MIXED VEGETABLES . 44
TAWA VEGETABLES s
HANDI VEGETABLES ~aéds
VEGETABLE KOLHAPURI
VEGETABLE DO PYAJA
LASOONI METHI

METHI MALAI MUTTER
MUSHROOM MASALA
VEG LAZIZ

KAJU MASALA s

KAJU CURRY

~# LESS SPICY

275

2175

275

285

275

2175

275

345

285

285

285

285

325

345

345

375

375

~ads MEDIUM ~adds SPICY



KOFTA

MALAI KOFTA
VEGETABLE KOFTA
PANEER KOFTA
VEG KABAB CURRY

DIWANI HANDI

(Aloo & paneer kofta with chefs special mix of indian spices)

PURNIMA SPECIAL KOFTA
KATURI BUTTER BALLS

CHEESE BUTTER BALLS

DAL

DAL FRIED

DAL FRIED IN BUTTER
DAL TADKA

DAL DO PYAJA

DAL PALAK

DAL MUGHLAI

DAL MAKHANI

~# LESS SPICY ~ads MEDIUM

350

335

345

335

350

360

360

380

235

255

270

270

260

350

350

~adds SPICY



TANDOOR

ROTI

BUTTER ROTI
PARATHA

BUTTER PARATHA
LACHHA PARATHA
NAN

BUTTER NAN
KULCHA

BUTTER KULCHA
MISSI / METHI ROTI
BAJRA / MAKKA / JAWAR ROTI
STUFFED PARATHA
STUFFED NAN
GARLIC NAN

RICE

STEAMED RICE
JEERA RICE
MASALA RICE
VEGETABLE PULAO
KHICHADI
VEGETABLE BIRYAN!I

HYDERABADI BIRYANI
(Served boondi raita/ R.papad / Hyd.gravy)

~# LESS SPICY ~ads MEDIUM

35
45
65
70
95
75
90
80
100
70
55
170
190
170

215
235
260
315
290
355
395

~adds SPICY



BEVERAGES

AREATED DRINKS 40
BUTTER MILK 75
MASALA BUTTER MILK 85
LASS| 110
MANGO LASS| 150
COLD COFFEE 150
MILK SHAKES 180
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 170
TEA 50
COFFEE 75
SWEET MILK (CUP) 60
FRESH LIME WATER 60
FRESH LIME SODA 75
JALJEERA 60
JALJEERA WITH SODA 75

PACKAGED DRINKING WATER (1 Ltr.) 30



DESSERTS

ICE CREAM (Two Scoops)
FRUIT SALAD

FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM
SIZZLING BROWNIE

GULAB JAMUN

EXECUTIVE LUNCH / DINNER

TWO VEGETABLES, DAL FRIED, 3 TANDOORI ROTI,
RICE, PAPAD, KACHUMBER, RAITA (FIXED QUANTITY)

395

TAKE AWAY LUNCH / DINNER

TWO VEGETABLES, BIRYANI, 2 PARATHA, BUNDI RAITA,

KACHUMBER (FIXED QUANTITY)
410

100

170

200

295

100



PLEASE NOTE

n NO SMOKING.

n COOKING MEDIUM : REFINED COTTON SEED /
SUNFLOWER / GROUNDNUT OIL APPLICABLE.

n JAIN FOOD IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST &
WILL BE CHARGED AS APPLICABLE.

n ITEMS PREPARED AS PER GUEST'S CHOICE
WILL BE SUPPLIED IF AVAILABLE &
WILL CHARGED AS APPLICABLE.

n OUTSIDE EATABLES & BEVERAGES
ARE NOT ALLOWED IN RESTAURANT.

n LAST ORDER 3:00 PM & 10:30 PM.

n RIGHT OF ADMISSION RESERVED.

n ALCOHOLIC DRINKS & NON VEG FOOD
ARE STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

n ROOM SERVICE CHARGES 20% EXTRA.

n GST AS APPLICABLE.






