SOUP			
	Large	Small	
CREAM OF TOMATO	220	160	
CREAM OF VEGETABLE	220	160	
SWEET CORN	220	160	
CREAM OF SPINACH	220	160	
LEMON CORIANDER	220	160	
HOT & SOUR 🤳	235	170	
FRENCH ONION	265	195	
MANCHOW 🤳	240	175	
STARTERS			
FRENCH FRIES		190	
PERI FRENCH FRIES (Crispy fries tossed with peri peri powder served	l with spicy mayo)	250	
HARA BHARA KABAB (Kabab made with paneer, potato & green vege	tables)	275	
VEG KABAB ON STICKS (Delicious mix veg kabab served with schezwan	chutney sauce)	285	
SKINNY POTATOS (Potatos fried crispy, tossed with peri, peri spice, chat masala & lime juice served with spicy may		280	
✓ LESS SPICY	~	₩ SPICY	

SALAD & ACCOMPANIMENTS

GREEN SALAD / KACHUMBER	120
RUSSIAN SALAD	250
BUNDI RAITA	150
MIXED VEGETABLE RAITA	150
PINE-APPLE RAITA	195
FRUIT RAITA	240
PLAIN RAITA	70
PAPAD	40
PAPAD FRIED	45
PAPAD MASALA	70
NAGALI PAPAD	70
NAGALI PAPAD MASALA	80
GREEN CHILLY FRIED	90
THECHA	150





SNACKS

BREAD BUTTER	90
VEGETABLE SANDWICH	125
VEGETABLE CHEESE SANDWICH	190
BUTTERED TOAST	100
VEGETABLE GRILLED SANDWICH	220
CHEESE CHILLY TOAST	365
PANEER PAKODA	280
VEGETABLE PAKODA	225
VEGETABLE CUTLET	220
SIZZLERS	
VEGETABLE MIXED GRILLED	625
VEGETABLE STEAK WITH ONIONS	625
VEGETABLE STEAK WITH PINE-APPLE	665
PANEER SHASHLIK	745
CHINESE SIZZLER	635





CONTINENTAL

BAKED VEGETABLES (Vegeatable tossed in white sauce with grated cheese & baked till perfection)	435
MACARONI WITH CHEESE (Macaroni pasta in white sauce topped with grated cheese & baked till perfection)	435
MACARONI WITH CHEESE BALLS (Macaroni pasta in white sauce, with cheese balls topped with grated cheese & baked till perfection)	515
SPEGHETTI WITH CHEESE (Speghetti pasta in white sauce, topped with grated cheese baked till perfection)	435
SPEGHETTI WIHT CHEESE BALLS (Speghetti pasta in white sauce, with cheese balls topped with grated cheese & baked till perfection)	515
PENNE ALFREDO (Penne pasta in white sauce, with cheese)	495
PENNE ARRABIATA (Penne pasta in red sauce, with cheese)	495
PENNE ROSSO (Penne pasta in mix sauce)	495
LASAGNE (Flat sheets with stacked layers of Lasagne with alternate fillings of vegetable & chees in pasta sauce baked to perfection)	645
COTTAGE CHEESE DUMPLINGS	435







CHINESE

VEGETABLE MANCHURIA	AN	265
PANEER CHILLY		315
MUSHROOM CHILLY		345
CHOPSUEY	-del	355
SWEET & SOUR VEGETA	BLES	395
CHINESE BHEL		325
HAKKA NOODLES		345
SCHEZWAN NOODLES		345
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE		295
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE	4	345
	PIZZA	
CHEESE MARGHERITA		395
PEPPE PANEER		425
CHICAGO PIZZA		445
FOUR SEASONS		395
EXOTIC VEG		435
J FSS SPICV	MEDILIM	SPICV

PANEER

MATAR PANEER	310
PALAK PANEER	295
PANEER BHURJI	435
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	315
PANEER HUNDI 🍛	315
GREE PEAS GRATA	325
PANEER LACCHEDAR (Malai paneer, cubes served in a rich brown onion & cashew graey, flavoured with whole spice)	335
PANEER GRATA (Grated paneer, cooked peas served in medium spicy gravy)	335
AJANTA PANEER	345
PANEER LABABDAR	345
KALI MIRCH PANEER	345
PANEER METHI	335

VEGETABLES

ALU MUTTER		275
ALU GOBHI		275
DUM ALU		275
GREEN PEAS MASALA	•	285
BAINGAN MASALA		275
BHINDI MASALA		275
MIXED VEGETABLES 🥔		275
TAWA VEGETABLES 🧼		345
HANDI VEGETABLES		285
VEGETABLE KOLHAPURI		285
VEGETABLE DO PYAJA		285
LASOONI METHI		285
METHI MALAI MUTTER		325
MUSHROOM MASALA		345
VEG LAZIZ		345
Kaju Masala 🬙		375
KAJU CURRY		375
✓ LESS SPICY	₩ MEDIUM	SPICY

KOFTA

MALAI KOFTA	350
VEGETABLE KOFTA	335
PANEER KOFTA	345
VEG KABAB CURRY	335
DIWANI HANDI (Aloo & paneer kofta with chefs special mix of indian spices)	350
PURNIMA SPECIAL KOFTA	360
KATURI BUTTER BALLS	360
CHEESE BUTTER BALLS	380
DAL	
DAL FRIED	235
DAL FRIED IN BUTTER	255
DAL TADKA	270
DAL DO PYAJA	270
DAL PALAK	260
DAL MUGHLAI	350
DAL MAKHANI	350

⋘ MEDIUM

✓ LESS SPICY

✓ SPICY

TANDOOR

ROTI		35
BUTTER ROTI		45
PARATHA		65
BUTTER PARATHA		70
LACHHA PARATHA		95
NAN		75
BUTTER NAN		90
KULCHA		80
BUTTER KULCHA		100
MISSI / METHI ROTI		70
BAJRA / MAKKA / JAV	VAR ROTI	55
STUFFED PARATHA		170
STUFFED NAN		190
GARLIC NAN		170
	RICE	
STEAMED RICE		215
JEERA RICE		235
MASALA RICE		260
VEGETABLE PULAO		315
KHICHADI		290
VEGETABLE BIRYANI		355
HYDERABADI BIRYANI (Served boondi raita/ R. _F		395
1	11	111

✓ MEDIUM

✓ LESS SPICY

✓ SPICY

BEVERAGES

AREATED DRINKS	40
BUTTER MILK	75
MASALA BUTTER MILK	85
LASSI	110
MANGO LASSI	150
COLD COFFEE	150
MILK SHAKES	180
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM	170
TEA	50
COFFEE	75
SWEET MILK (CUP)	60
FRESH LIME WATER	60
FRESH LIME SODA	75
JALJEERA	60
JALJEERA WITH SODA	75
PACKAGED DRINKING WATER (1 Ltr.)	30

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM (Two Scoops)	100
FRUIT SALAD	170
FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM	200
SIZZLING BROWNIE	295
GULAB JAMUN	100

EXECUTIVE LUNCH / DINNER

TWO VEGETABLES, DAL FRIED, 3 TANDOORI ROTI, RICE, PAPAD, KACHUMBER, RAITA (FIXED QUANTITY) $395 \,$

TAKE AWAY LUNCH / DINNER

TWO VEGETABLES, BIRYANI, 2 PARATHA, BUNDI RAITA, KACHUMBER (FIXED QUANTITY)
410

PLEASE NOTE

- n NO SMOKING.
- COOKING MEDIUM : REFINED COTTON SEED / SUNFLOWER / GROUNDNUT OIL APPLICABLE.
- n JAIN FOOD IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST & WILL BE CHARGED AS APPLICABLE.
- ITEMS PREPARED AS PER GUEST'S CHOICE WILL BE SUPPLIED IF AVAILABLE & WILL CHARGED AS APPLICABLE.
- OUTSIDE EATABLES & BEVERAGES ARE NOT ALLOWED IN RESTAURANT.
- n LAST ORDER 3:00 PM & 10:30 PM.
- n RIGHT OF ADMISSION RESERVED.
- ALCOHOLIC DRINKS & NON VEG FOOD ARE STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
- n ROOM SERVICE CHARGES 20% EXTRA.
- n GST AS APPLICABLE.